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EANT GIPPSLAND

DOG OBEDIENCE CLUB INC.

2011 OPEN WEEKEND TRIAL

AGILITY & JUMPING

OCTOBER 8 & 9, 2011

The Velodrome, Inglis Street, Sale.

Trial Secretary: Pat Brewer

VCA Representatives

Saturday: Anna Duncan
Sunday: Heather Tilley

Awards
FIRST PLACE: $20 & SASH; SECOND & THIRD PLACE: SASH

TITLE RIBONS AND QUALIFYING RIBBONS.

PRESENTATIONS

Presentation will be held at the end of each day.
If your dog gains a title during the trial, would you please let Pat Brewer know before presentations.
Once the qualification cards have been printed, the judges score sheets will be placed outside

the Secretary’s Office. Feel free to see how you went, but please do not take the folders away.
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The President and Committee
Sincerely thanks

Built4Dogs

Agility Equipment
Contact Adrian Tilley
Mobile: 0431 833 449

Email: built4dogs@gmail.com

FOR THEIR DONATION OF PRIZE MONEY

On behalf of the Committee and
Members of the East Gippsland
Dog Obedience Club Inc.,

I wish to sincerely thank the
Judges, Stewards and volunteers
who work so hard to ensure the
trial is a success. Also a big
thank you to all competitors for
supporting the trial and
| WISH YOU ALL AN ENJOYABLE
WEEKEND AND THE BEST OF
LUCK!

Natalie Evans

ALSO A BIG THANK YOU TO
GERALDINE AND KATIE KISIELNICKI
FOR DELIVERING AND RETURNING THE TIMING GATES FOR THE TRIAL.


mailto:built4dogs@gmail.com
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COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE.

This trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Victorian Canine Association Inc.
Competitors who are in more than one ring must advise the

Ring Steward in each prior to the commencement of the trial.

Please check the spelling of your dog’s name and titles is correct in the catalogue and notify
the Trial Secretary, Pat Brewer of any errors asap.
All dogs must remain on lead in the precinct of the trial. The precincts of the trial are
the fenced-in arena, around the clubroom, and car parking areas.
Our grounds are located in a residential area so please help to minimise disruption to our

neighbours by keeping your dogs from barking. Thank you.

PROGRAM OF EVENTS
SATURDAY AFTERNOON COMMENCING 12.30PM

RING1 CLIVE MAKEPEACE: ADM (A) ADO(A) ADX(A) AD (A)
RING2 JENNY MARSHALL: D (A) IDX (A) JDO(A) IDM (A)
RING3 SUE GONELLI: JDO(B) IDM(B) ID(B)  IDX(B)

SUNDAY MORNING COMMENCING 8.30 AM
RING1  ADRIAN TILLEY : ADM (B) ADO(B) ADX(B) AD (D)
RING2  CLIVE MAKEPEACE: JD (C) JDX(C) JDO(C) JDM(C)
RING3 TREVORMOORE: ADX(C) ADM(C) AD(C)  ADO (C)

SUNDAY AFTERNOON NOT BEFORE MID DAY
RING1 JENNY MARSHAL: ADM (D) ADO (D) ADX(D) AD (D)
RING2  ADRIAN TILLEY: ID (D) JIDX (D) JDO(D) JDM (D)
RING3 TREVORMOORE:  JDO(E) JDM(E) ID (E) JDX (E)
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RING 1

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ AbMm JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cb ADX GD JDX SPD

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE jpM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cbx ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jpbm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL AbpM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPDX

AG CH ZIGGY D Abm JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND aDx ipx
GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

NELLIE GIRL Abm ibm JDO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE Abm GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CLIVE MAKEPEACE MASTERS AGILITY

g 2 FF FF Py PP F¥ FF FF F¥ ¥ FP FF ¥ Fy Fy S P9 F¥ PP P9 ¥ 7 F¥ JF¥ P Py FF ¥ Fy Fy FP 1

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

KATHY MACMILLAN

KATE DALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

R AND L PADFIELD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

PHILIP CHESWORTH
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o RING1 CLIVE MAKEPEACE OPEN AGILITY

g 2 FF FF Py PP F¥ FF FF F¥ ¥ FP FF ¥ Fy Fy S P9 F¥ PP P9 ¥ 7 F¥ JF¥ P Py FF ¥ Fy Fy FP 1

502 CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADx Jom JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD TRACEY WEAVER

509 GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KATHY MACMILLAN

523 CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD TRACEY WEAVER

526 SCOUTS HONOUR ibx ASSOCIATE PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

603 JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE R AND L PADFIELD

608 KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD D sPD BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH

405 NELLIE GIRL Abm DM JDO ASSOCIATE LAURA DISTEFANO
Y T At A Al NI AR AL A A AR L AT A -

" RING1 CLIVE MAKEPEACE EXCELLENT AGILITY

508 PHOEBE aD DX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

511 CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD DX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD MS NK JANETZKI

513  HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ipx AD BORDER COLLIE KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

527 KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ap D LABRADOR RETRIEVER STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

532 WINGARA JESS apip ASSOCIATE LAUREL MITCHERSON

608 KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD spD BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH

301 ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx Ab SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

303 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MS MICHELE MOORE

304 ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp ap D SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL
Y T T T RN A Al INE MAEREAAE  MNMAVIAE AN -

0 RING1 CLIVE MAKEPEACE NOVICE AGILITY

526 SCOUTS HONOUR ibx ASSOCIATE PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

528 GWAERFEYN IVY ip BORDER COLLIE J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

529 TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spp JD BORDER COLLIE M. ANNE WOODS

536 ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD LAURA DISTEFANO

605 TCH QUINN TSD JD HT ET BORDER COLLIE DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

308 ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpip SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

401 SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD KM GK TAYLOR

403 BELLISAMO BELLE ASSOCIATE MISS S VRANEK



301

401

403

533

535

ALLAMBIE TRUE BLUE

ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx AD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS

BELLISAMO BELLE

TCH AUSSIELAB MIDSUMMERDREAM cpbx

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
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AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

MRS P BREWER

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

KM GK TAYLOR

MISS S VRANEK

RAY ASHMAN

KM GK TAYLOR

7 09 9 9 JF PP Jy Y F¥ ¥ FP FP F9 J¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ J¥ FP F¥ JF JF Jy JF FP ]

RING2 JENNY MARSHALL EXCELLENT JUMPING
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JUMP.

304

308

527

528

529

530

531

532

605

608

ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp AbJD

ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpJp

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ap b
GWAERFEYN IVY 10

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spb JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

DARGO TEBBET AD D SD ET

WINGARA JESS ap D

TCH QUINN TSD JD HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

M. ANNE WOODS

KATE DALL

BELINDA TEBBET

LAUREL MITCHERSON

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
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CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
GOGETTA TURBO Il cp ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAS
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX
JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

KATHY MACMILLAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
R AND L PADFIELD

7 09 9 9 JF PP Jy Y F¥ ¥ FP FP F9 J¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ J¥ FP F¥ JF JF Jy JF FP ]

RING2 JENNY MARSHALL MASTERS JUMPING

7 07 79 9 JF P9 Y Y F¥ ¥ FP FP FI P¥ F¥ ¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP 9 PP F¥ J¥ FP F¥ JF FF JFy JF FP ]

JUMP.

(A

303

306

405
408
409
410
415

416

501
504
505
507
508
509
511
512
513

514

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

GINGER BISCUIT ADX ib™m GD SDX SPD

NELLIE GIRL Abm D™ JDO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE Abm GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM
CASSIE CANDO ADx JbM JDO GD SPD

MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY cbx ADM JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX SPD
;TOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES cp AD JDX SPD ET

PHOEBE Ap 1px

GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ ipx

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ibx AD

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER
WELSH SPRINGER

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MS MICHELE MOORE

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

JANICE VANATTA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

FRANK VANATTA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
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JUMP.
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RING2 JENNY MARSHALL

BAILEY GIRL Abx Jpx

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE jpm ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cbx ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jjpm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ApM JDM ADO JDO GD SD

SPDX
SCOUTS HONOUR 1px

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADXx JDx

MASTERS JUMPING cont...

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

KERRIE L RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
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s RING3 SUE GONELLI OPEN JUMPING

g 27 ¥ FP Iy P Fy 07 FFV F¥ P FP FF ¥ Fy Fy P P9 F¥ PP I ¥ PF F¥ JF¥ 9 ¥ JF ¥y Fy F F 1

509 GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KATHY MACMILLAN
BORDER COLLIE
513 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX AD KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
515 BAILEY GIRL ApxJpx ASSOCIATE KERRIE L RYAN
516 YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ~ BORDER COLLIE MR G MRS J MILNER
SPDM CD HSAS
520 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM ~ ASSOCIATE RENEE PATTEN

GDX SPD DWDFS

e RING3 SUE GONELLI MASTERS JUMPING

g 27 ¥ FI Iy S Fy 27 FF F¥ I FP Fy ¥ Fy Fy P P9 F¥ P P9 FF PF F¥ JF¥ 9 Py FF Py Fy FF FP 1

601 AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
602 ROBBIE JAY Ap DX ASSOCIATE MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
604 KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADXx JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
303 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MS MICHELE MOORE
306 GINGER BISCUIT ADX JbMm GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
405 NELLIE GIRL Abm sbm JDO ASSOCIATE LAURA DISTEFANO
408 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX ?E’;:IFEORRDSH'RE BULL MR SCOTT FLETCHER
409 T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM \sAr/’iLNS:LSPRINGER MRS H M EAVES
410 CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD ASSOCIATE SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
414  CH CLOJO TICKLED PINK ADx JDx SPD SD POODLE (MINIATURE) GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
415 MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY cbx ADM JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX spp NOVA SCOTIA DUCK JANICE VANATTA

- TOLLING
501 AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
504 CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cp ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

505 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM BORDER COLLIE ANNE DENGATE
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MASTERS JUMPING cont...

g 27 ¥ FP Iy PP Fy 07 FFV J¥ ¥ FP FF FF F¥ Fy P P9 F¥ FF P9 ¥ ¥ F¥ J¥ 9 ¥ FF ¥y Fy F FI 1

RING3 SUE GONELLI

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES cD AD JDX SPD ET

GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ jbx
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ibx AD

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADbM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE jDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jpm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL Ap™M JDM ADO JDO GD SD

SPDX
SCOUTS HONOUR 1px

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

FRANK VANATTA

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KERRIE L RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

g 207 9 o9 P9 P9 J9 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 P¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ J¥ FP F¥ 9 FF Jy J FP ]

JUMP.

(B)

RING3 SUE GONELLI

NOVICE JUMPING

g 207 9 o9 P9 P9 JF 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 JI F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP PP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ JF FF Jy JF FP ]

533

535

301

401

403

TCH AUSSIELAB MIDSUMMERDREAM cpx

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx Ap

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS

BELLISAMO BELLE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

RAY ASHMAN

KM GKTAYLOR

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

KM GK TAYLOR

MISS S VRANEK
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UNP. RING3 SUE GONELLI EXCELLENT JUMPING

g 27 ¥ FP Iy P Fy 07 FFV F¥ P FP FF ¥ Fy Fy P P9 F¥ PP I ¥ PF F¥ JF¥ 9 ¥ JF ¥y Fy F F 1

605 TCH QUINN TSD ID HT ET BORDER COLLIE DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON
608 KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD D sPD BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH

304 ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp ADJD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

308 ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpip SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

527 KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ap ip LABRADOR RETRIEVER STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

528 GWAERFEYN IVY ip BORDER COLLIE J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

529 TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spb 1D BORDER COLLIE M. ANNE WOODS

530 TJUKURPA WILLOW JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE KATE DALL

531 DARGO TEBBET ADIDSDET ASSOCIATE BELINDA TEBBET

532 WINGARA JESS ap 1D ASSOCIATE LAUREL MITCHERSON



AGILITY

(B)
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g 27 ¥ P FF PP FF FF FF J¥ P FP FF Py Fy Fy P F¥ F¥ P P9 FF PF F¥ ¥ 9 ¥ FF ¥y Fy FF FP 1

RING 1

ADRIAN TILLEY MASTERS AGILITY

g 29 9 9 P9 P9 J P9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 P¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 FF FP 9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ JF PFF Jy JF FP ]

306

307

405
406
408

409

410

411
412

501

502

504

505

509

514
516

517
518

519

520

521

522
523

524
525

537

601

603
604

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM  CAVALIER KING CHARLES

SPDM GD

NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADx Jpx
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE AbM GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM
CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD

LEAPIN LEXIE DX ADX SPD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JbM JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
GOGETTA TURBO Il cp ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO Abm JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS
MASIE jDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2
JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jjpm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPDX
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT

AG CH ZIGGY D ApM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND apx jpx

ASSOCIATE

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

ROXANN EDDY

LAURA DISTEFANO
LUKE WILBY
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE GONELLI

PHILIP CHESWORTH

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

KATHY MACMILLAN

KATE DALL
MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI
TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

R AND L PADFIELD
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
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e RING1 ADRIANTILLEY OPEN AGILITY

g 20 29 9 P9 P9 J9 PF F¥ J¥ FP F¥ PP FF ¥ FP P4 r 22 22 27 227 229 29 09 29 9 ¢ 29 2 1

302 CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAOS AD JDX SD GD SPDX

405 NELLIE GIRL Abm JDM JDO

406 ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ApxJpx

509 GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

523 CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX Jpx HT

603 JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

SCHIPPERKE

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

J MARSHALL

LAURA DISTEFANO

LUKE WILBY

KATHY MACMILLAN

TRACEY WEAVER

R AND L PADFIELD

g 27 ¥ Fy FF PP FF FF FI J¥ PP P FF ¥ Fy Fy P FF F¥ PP P9 ¥ PF F¥ JF¥ 9 Py FF ¥y Fy F FP 1

i RING 1

ADRIAN TILLEY EXCELLENT AGILITY

7 P9 9 9 JF P9 J Y F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 I F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP Py JF JF Jy JF FP ]

301 ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx ab
302 CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAOQS AD JDX SD GD SPDX

303 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

304 ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp Ap D

407 MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) ccp AD 1D SD

508 PHOEBE Ap DX

511 CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD DX HT
513  HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ipx AD
527 KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ab Jp

532 WINGARA JESS ap D

608 KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ApJD spD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL
J MARSHALL

MS MICHELE MOORE

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

M. A. SCHNIDER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS NK JANETZKI

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

LAUREL MITCHERSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

7 27 ¥ Fy Py P9 FF FF Py Jy 9 FP FF ¥y Fy Fy FF F¥ F9 PP P9 ¥ PF F¥ J¥ 9 ¥ JF Py Fy F FP 1

AGILITY RI N G 1

(B)

ADRIAN TILLEY NOVICE AGILITY

g 27 9 9 P9 P9 JF F9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 F¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP 9 PP F¥ ¥ FF F¥ JF FF Jy JF FP 1

308 ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpJp

401 SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS

403 BELLISAMO BELLE

526 SCOUTS HONOUR Jpx

528 GWAERFEYN IVY 0

529 TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spb JD
534 MIDNITEMOON BLESSY ccpipGD

605 TCH QUINN TSD JD HT ET

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

KM GKTAYLOR

MISS S VRANEK

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

M. ANNE WOODS

M. A. SCHNIDER

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON
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RING2 CLIVE MAKEPEACE NOVICE JUMPING

g 29 9 9 P9 P9 J P9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 P¥ F¥ ¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ JF JF Jy JF FP ]

JUMP
(C)

401
403

404
535
607

301

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
BELLISAMO BELLE

POPPLES

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
DRUMDAROCH INGENOU (A1) ccp T
ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx Ab

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

GORDON SETTER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

SPANIEL

KM GKTAYLOR
MISS S VRANEK

PETER CLARKE

KM GK TAYLOR

MS. KAYE YARNOLD

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

ROXANN EDDY

g 27 ¥ Fy FF PP FF FF FI J¥ PP P FF ¥ Fy Fy P FF F¥ PP P9 ¥ PF F¥ JF¥ 9 Py FF ¥y Fy F FP 1

RING2 CLIVE MAKEPEACE EXCELLENT JUMPING

7 P9 9 9 FF P9 J P9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 JI F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ JF JF JFy JF FP I

JUMP
(C)

527
528

529
530
531
532
605

608

304

308

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ap b
GWAERFEYN IVY 10

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spb JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

DARGO TEBBET AD D SD ET

WINGARA JESS Ap 1D

TCH QUINN TsD JD HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD sPD

ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp AD D

ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpJp

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

M. ANNE WOODS

KATE DALL

BELINDA TEBBET

LAUREL MITCHERSON

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

g P00 9 o9 9 P9 J9 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 P¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ P PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ 9 FF Jy JF FP 1

RING2 CLIVE MAKEPEACE OPEN JUMPING

g 27 ¥ FI Py P Fy 07 FFV F¥ PP P 9 ¥ Fy Fy S P9 F¥ PP PP ¥ 7 F¥ JF¥ Sy Py FF JF Fy Fy FP 1

JUMP

518
526

530

602
603
302

303

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AbxJbx

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cb ADX GD JDX SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR 1px

TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAQOS AD JDX SD GD SPDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

COCKER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

LUKE WILBY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KATE DALL

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

R AND L PADFIELD

J MARSHALL

MS MICHELE MOORE
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RING2 CLIVE MAKEPEACE MASTERS JUMPING

JUMP

(C)

g 29 29 9 P9 P9 J9 PF F¥ J¥ F¥ F¥ PP FF ¥ FP P4

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

413

415

416

501

504

505

507

508

509

511

512

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

524

NELLIE GIRL Abm ib™m JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE Apx Jpx

MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) ccp AD JDX SD

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

“TASSOCIATE
COCKER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SDM spDM  WELSH SPRINGER

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD

LEAPIN LEXIE DX ADX SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JbM GD

SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY cbx ADM JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX spD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

ET
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ Abm Jbm ADO JDO GDX SPD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cb ADX GD JDX SPD

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES cp AD JIDX SPD ET

PHOEBE AD JDX

GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ jpx

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ~ BORDER COLLIE

SPDM CD HSAS
MASIE jDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION Abm Jom ADO2  BORDER COLLIE

JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET DX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM ~ ASSOCIATE

GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN jpm ADM ADO SPD

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

vy P09 9 09 9 JP J9 P9 9 J¥ FP Iy FP

LAURA DISTEFANO

LUKE WILBY

M. A. SCHNIDER

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE GONELLI

HEATHER TILLEY

JANICE VANATTA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

FRANK VANATTA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KERRIE L RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

K K KISIELNICKI



JUMP

(C)

525

526

601
602

604

302
303
306

307
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RING2 CLIVE MAKEPEACE MASTERS JUMPING cont...
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AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPDX

SCOUTS HONOUR 1px

AG CH ZIGGY D AbM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

ROBBIE JAY Ap ipx

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND Apx JDx

CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAQOS AD DX SD GD SPDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JbM GD SDX SPD

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM
SPDM GD

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

J MARSHALL

MS MICHELE MOORE

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

ROXANN EDDY

7 27 ¥ Fy FF PP Fy 07 FF F¥ P FP Fy FF F¥ Fy P FF F¥ P PP FF PF F¥ JF¥ P9 ¥ JF ¥y Fy F FP 1

RING3 TREVOR MOORE EXCELLENT AGILITY

7 P9 9 9 I PP I Y F¥ ¥ P FP I I F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ PF JF JFy JF FP ]

AGILITY

(C)

407

508
511
513
527
531

532

608

301

302

304

MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) ccb AD JD SD

PHOEBE Ap Jpx

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP Ap DX HT
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ibx AD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ap b
DARGO TEBBET AD D SD ET

WINGARA JESS Ap D

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY Ap JD sPD

ROBNESS MOMENT O MAGIC cpx Ap

CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAQOS AD JDX SD GD SPDX

ROBNESS FROSTY SAXON BLU cp AbJD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

M. A. SCHNIDER

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS NK JANETZKI

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

BELINDA TEBBET

LAUREL MITCHERSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL

J MARSHALL

MR AT MRS J MITCHELL



AGILITY

(C)

g 27 29 9 P9 P9 JI 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 PP F¥ J¥ P 4

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADMS9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM CAVALIER KING CHARLES

307

306

405
406

408

409

410

411

412

413

501

502

504

505

506

509

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

537

601

604
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RING3 TREVOR MOORE MASTERS AGILITY

SPDM GD
GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

NELLIE GIRL Abm ip™m JDO
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADx JDx

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM

CASSIE CANDO ADx Jbm JDO GD SPD
LEAPIN LEXIE Jypx ADx SPD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JbM GD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL Apx Jbm JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM
GOGETTA TURBO Il cp ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD
BAILEY GIRL ADx JDx
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE jDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEQVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2

JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jjpm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL Abm JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPDX

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND apx jpx

SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER
WELSH SPRINGER

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

y 09 209 99 P9 F¥ P PP Y 9 FP I

ROXANN EDDY

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

LAURA DISTEFANO

LUKE WILBY

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE GONELLI

PHILIP CHESWORTH

HEATHER TILLEY

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

HEATHER TILLEY

KATHY MACMILLAN

KATE DALL

KERRIE L RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R F ATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE



AGILITY

(C)

305

308

401
402

403

526
528
529

536

605
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RING3 TREVOR MOORE NOVICE AGILITY
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ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

ROBNESS SHADOW O TH GLEN cpJp

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER b

BELLISAMO BELLE

SCOUTS HONOUR 1px
GWAERFEYN IVY 1D
TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spp Jp

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT

TCH QUINN TSD JD HT ET

CAVALIER KING CHARLES ROXANN EDDY

SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MR AT MRS J MITCHELL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD KM GK TAYLOR

BORDER COLLIE R F ATYEO

ASSOCIATE MISS S VRANEK
ASSOCIATE PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
BORDER COLLIE J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD
BORDER COLLIE M. ANNE WOODS
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD LAURA DISTEFANO
BORDER COLLIE DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

7 27 ¥ Fy Py Y Fy 07 FF F¥ P FP Fy FF Fy Fy P F¥ F¥ P PP FF PF F¥ JF¥ 9 Py JF ¥y Fy F FP 1

RING3 TREVOR MOORE OPEN AGILITY

g 27 P9 FF JF P Fy 07 FFV J¥ ¥ FP FF ¥ Fy Fy P 9 9 09 I ¥ ¥ ¥ JF¥ P9 ¥ ¥ FF Fy Fy FP 1

AGILITY

608

302

405

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ibx AD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO Abm JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

CH DALIBEL FULL OF CHAQOS AD DX SD GD SPDX

NELLIE GIRL Abm ib™m JDO

BORDER COLLIE KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
BORDER COLLIE MR G MRS J MILNER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD TRACEY WEAVER
BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SCHIPPERKE J MARSHALL
ASSOCIATE LAURA DISTEFANO



AGILITY

(D)
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RING 1

JENNY MARSHALL MASTERS AGILITY

g 29 9 9 P9 P9 J 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP 9 P¥ F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 FF FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FP F¥ JF FF Jy JF FP ]

603

601

306

307

405

406

408

409

410

411

412

413

501

502

504

505

506

509

514

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

JAZPA cD JDX ADX SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D AbM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JbM6 ADO3 JDO SDM

SPDM GD
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AbxJpx

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE AbM GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD

LEAPIN LEXIE ipx ADX SPD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL Abx Jom JDO SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cb ADX GD JDX SPD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM
GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO Abm JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE JDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION Apm DM ADO2

JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jjbom ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL AbMm JDM ADO JDO GD SD
SPDX

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER
WELSH SPRINGER

SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

R AND L PADFIELD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

ROXANN EDDY

LAURA DISTEFANO

LUKE WILBY

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MRS H M EAVES

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SUE GONELLI

PHILIP CHESWORTH

HEATHER TILLEY

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

HEATHER TILLEY

KATHY MACMILLAN

KATE DALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
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AGILITY
) RING1 JENNY MARSHALL OPEN AGILITY
509 GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KATHY MACMILLAN
513 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ipx AD BORDER COLLIE KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
526 SCOUTS HONOUR ibx ASSOCIATE PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
603 JAZPA cD DX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE R AND L PADFIELD
NEY . PINC 1 IENNVY MARCHALL EYCEITLENT ACHITY
0 RING1 JENNY MARSHALL EXCELLENT AGILITY
532 WINGARA JESS apip ASSOCIATE LAUREL MITCHERSON
513 HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ipx AD BORDER COLLIE KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
511 CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD DX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD MS NK JANETZKI
508 PHOEBE aD DX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
608 KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADJD SPD BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH
303 TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MS MICHELE MOORE
407 MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) ccp AD JD SD BORDER COLLIE M. A. SCHNIDER
TEIY T BINC 1 IENNY MARCUALIL NOVICE ACHLITY -
) RING1 JENNY MARSHALL NOVICE AGILITY
605 TCH QUINN TsD JD HT ET BORDER COLLIE DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON
305 ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLES ROXANN EDDY
SPANIEL
401 SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD KM GK TAYLOR
403 BELLISAMO BELLE ASSOCIATE MISS S VRANEK
526 SCOUTS HONOUR ipx ASSOCIATE PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
528 GWAERFEYN IVY b BORDER COLLIE J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD
529 TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spp JD BORDER COLLIE M. ANNE WOODS
534 MIDNITEMOON BLESSY ccp b GD BORDER COLLIE M. A. SCHNIDER



535

607

305

401

403

404
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NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

DRUMDAROCH INGENOU (al) ccp eT

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS

BELLISAMO BELLE

POPPLES

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD KM GK TAYLOR

GORDON SETTER MS. KAYE YARNOLD

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ROXANN EDDY

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD KM GK TAYLOR

ASSOCIATE MISS S VRANEK

ASSOCIATE PETER CLARKE

7 P9 9 9 JF PP I 9 F¥ ¥ FP FP FI JI F¥ J¥ P F¥ 9 PP FP P9 PP F¥ ¥ FF F¥ JF JF Jy JF FP ]

RING2 ADRIANTILLEY EXCELLENT JUMPING
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JUMP.

(D)

528
529
530
531

532

602

303

516

513

GWAERFEYN IVY 1o

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spp D
TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

DARGO TEBBET ADJD SDET

WINGARA JESS ApJD

TCH QUINN TSD JD HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD sPD

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO AbMm JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) 1px AD

BORDER COLLIE J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

BORDER COLLIE M. ANNE WOODS

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE KATE DALL

ASSOCIATE BELINDA TEBBET

ASSOCIATE LAUREL MITCHERSON

BORDER COLLIE DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

BORDER COLLIE MICHAEL CHESWORTH

ASSOCIATE MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG MS MICHELE MOORE

BORDER COLLIE MR G MRS J MILNER

BORDER COLLIE KRIS K G KISIELNICKI



408

406

405

307

303

602

601
526
525

524

523

522
521

520

519

518

516

515

514
513

512

511

509

507

505

504

501
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MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY cbx ADM JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX SPD
ET
LEAPIN LEXIE DX ADX SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE Abm GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADx Jpx

NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL AbM9 JbM6 ADO3 JDO SDM
SPDM GD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
SCOUTS HONOUR 1bx
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD

SPDX
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jjpom ADM ADO SPD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOONDY ET cDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM DM ADO2
JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO Ab™m JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) jpx AD

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ ipx

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD DX HT
GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES cD AD JDX SPD ET

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ AbMm JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER

COCKER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES

SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

JANICE VANATTA

SUE GONELLI
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS H M EAVES

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

LUKE WILBY

LAURA DISTEFANO

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MS NK JANETZKI

KATHY MACMILLAN

RENEE PATTEN

R F ATYEO

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR G MRS J MILNER

KERRIE L RYAN

KATE DALL

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MS NK JANETZKI

KATHY MACMILLAN

FRANK VANATTA

ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI



JUMP.

602

602

406
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RING3 TREVOR MOORE OPEN JUMPING
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YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cbx ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

ROBBIE JAY Ap ipx

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADx JDx

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

COCKER SPANIEL

MR G MRS J MILNER

RENEE PATTEN

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

LUKE WILBY
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RING3 TREVOR MOORE MASTERS JUMPING
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JUMP.
(E)

416
415
414
413
411
410
409
408
407
406
405
501
504
505
507
508
509
511
512

513

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT

ASSOCIATE

MAGPIELANE WIND N SKY cbx ADM JDX ADO JDO SDX GDX spD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK

ET
CH CLOJO TICKLED PINK ADX JDX SPD SD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADX JDM GD

LEAPIN LEXIE jDX ADX SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO GD SPD

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE Abm GD ADO JDM JDO SDM SPDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX
MONTULATA JADES GEM (BELLA) ccp AD IDX SD
ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE Apx Jpx

NELLIE GIRL Abm D™ JDO

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT cD ADX GD JDX SPD
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
ELLAGANT JAZZ N BLUES cp AD JDX SPD ET

PHOEBE AD Jpx

GOGETTA TURBO Il cb ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ ipx

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ibx AD

TOLLING
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER

SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE

COCKER SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

JANICE VANATTA

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

HEATHER TILLEY

SUE GONELLI

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MRS H M EAVES

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

M. A. SCHNIDER

LUKE WILBY

LAURA DISTEFANO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ANNE DENGATE

FRANK VANATTA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
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518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

601

602

306

307
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ZULU ZIP ADMJDM ADO SPD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADbM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAS

MASIE jDM ADX ET JDO ADO GDX SD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY ccb ADX JDX SPD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2
JDO SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET cbx ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM
GDX SPD DWDFS

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN Jpbm ADM ADO SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ApM JDM ADO JDO GD SD

SPDX
SCOUTS HONOUR Jpx

AG CH ZIGGY D AbM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

ROBBIE JAY AD JDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JbM GD SDX SPD

AG CH300 BURABA BLACK BASIL AbDM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM
SPDM GD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

KATE DALL

KERRIE L RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS KATHY VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R FATYEO

RENEE PATTEN

KATHY MACMILLAN

MS NK JANETZKI

TRACEY WEAVER

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS

ROXANN EDDY



531

532

605

608

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS
BELLISAMO BELLE

POPPLES

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR spb JD
GWAERFEYN VY 1o

TJUKURPA WILLOW JD

DARGO TEBBET ADJD SDET

WINGARA JESS Ap D

TCH QUINN TSD ID HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD D sPD
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AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

KM GK TAYLOR

MISS S VRANEK

PETER CLARKE

KM GK TAYLOR

M. ANNE WOODS

J. LEWIS AND L. LLOYD

KATE DALL

BELINDA TEBBET

LAUREL MITCHERSON

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH



